



November 12, 2022

- | | |
|---|---|
| 1 The Manager, Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Exchange Plaza, 5 th floor
Plot No. C/1, G Block
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)
Mumbai – 400 051
(Company Code : HINDMOTORS) | 2 Corporate Relationship Dept.
BSE Limited
1 st floor, New Trading Ring
Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai – 400 001
(Company Code : 500500) |
|---|---|

Dear Sirs/Madam,

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Advertisements

In terms of Regulation of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended), we submit herewith copies of the Newspaper Advertisements published in "Business Standard" (English newspaper) (Kolkata & Mumbai Editions) and "Ekdin" (Bengali newspaper) (Kolkata Edition) on November 12, 2022 with respect to the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Second Quarter ended 30th September, 2022 and the same is also being made available on the website of the Company, viz. www.hindmotor.com.

We request you to take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,
For Hindustan Motors Limited

Vishakha Gupta
Company Secretary
& Compliance Officer

মানাকসিয়া লিমিটেড	
কর্পোরেট আইডেন্টিফিকেশন নম্বর: L74950WB1984PLC038336	
রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস: টানার মরিন লিফট, ৬ লায়স রোড, মেজানাইন ফ্লোর, উত্তর-পশ্চিম কর্নার, কলকাতা-৭০০ ০০২	
ফোন: +৯১-৩৩-২২৩১ ০০৫৫, ইমেইল: investor.relations@manakasia.com	
ওয়েবসাইট: www.manakasia.com	
বিজ্ঞপ্তি	
এতদ্বারা বিজ্ঞপ্তি দেওয়া হল যে কোম্পানির পরিচালনা পর্ষদ তার বৃহস্পতিবার, ১০ই নভেম্বর, ২০২২ অনুষ্ঠিত সভায় অল্পবর্তীকালীন লভ্যাংশ @ ১৫% ঘোষণা করেছে (অর্থাৎ ৩.০০/- টাকা প্রতি ইকুইটি শেয়ারের অধিকৃত মূল্য প্রতি ২/- টাকা) ২০২২-২০২৩ অর্থিক বছরের জন্য কোম্পানির ইকুইটি শেয়ারের উপর। অল্পবর্তী লভ্যাংশ গুরুত্বপূর্ণ, ১ই ডিসেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখে বা তার আগে কোম্পানির ইকুইটি শেয়ারহোল্ডারদের প্রদান করা হবে, যাদের নাম কোম্পানির সদস্যদের রেকর্ডে আছে বা ডিপোজিটরিজেক্টে কোম্পানির সুবিধাভোগী মালিক হিসাবে গুরুত্বপূর্ণ, ২৫ই নভেম্বর, ২০২২ পর্যন্ত প্রদর্শিত আছে যা এই উদ্দেশ্যে নিশ্চিত রেকর্ডে তালিকাভুক্ত।	
এই তথ্য বিএনসি লিমিটেড (www.bseindia.com) এবং ন্যাশনাল স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জ অফ ইন্ডিয়া লিমিটেড (www.nseindia.com) এর ওয়েবসাইটে পাওয়া যাবে যেখানে কোম্পানির শেয়ার তালিকাভুক্ত এবং কোম্পানির ওয়েবসাইটে অর্থাৎ www.manakasia.com এও পাওয়া যাবে।	
মানাকসিয়া লিমিটেডের জন্য প্রশীল কুমার কাভার (কোম্পানির সেক্রেটারি)	
স্থান: কলকাতা তারিখ: ১০.১১.২০২২	

নীলাচল মিনারেলস লিমিটেড			
CIN : L10400WB1907PLC001722			
রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস: ১৭, রয় স্ট্রিট, একতলা, কলকাতা-৭০০০০০			
টেলি নং: ০৩৩-৪০৩২ ৯১২৭, ই-মেইল: neelachalkolkata@gmail.com			
৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের			
অনিরীক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফলের সারাংশ			
বিবরণ	সেপ্টেম্বর ৩০, ২০২২	সেপ্টেম্বর ৩০, ২০২১	মার্চ ৩১, ২০২২
কার্যদি থেকে মোট আয় (নিট)	১৩.৪৭	১২.৮২	৫.৫১
কর পরবর্তী সাধারণ কার্যদি থেকে নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি)	৬.০১	৬.৫৭	২.২৫
কর পরবর্তী (বিশেষ দফা পরবর্তী) সময়কালের জন্য নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি)	৬.০১	৬.৫৭	২.২৫
ইকুইটি শেয়ার মূলধন	৩১.৪৮	৩১.৪৮	৩১.৪৮
মজুত (বিগত বছরের উত্তরপত্র)	০.০০	০.০০	৫৮.৭২
দর্শিত পুনর্মূল্যায়ন মজুত ব্যতীত	-	-	-
শেয়ার প্রতি আয় (ইপিএস):			
(ক) মৌলিক ইপিএস বিশেষ দফা পূর্বে ও পরে (টাকা)	*১.৯১	*২.০৯	*৭.১৭
(* বাধিত/কৃত নয়)	-	-	-
(খ) মিশ্রিত ইপিএস বিশেষ দফা পূর্বে ও পরে (টাকা)	*১.৯১	*২.০৯	*৭.১৭
(* বাধিত/কৃত নয়)	-	-	-
বোর্ডের আদেশানুসারে নীলাচল মিনারেলস লিমিটেড -এর পক্ষে স্বা/- হেডস ডেস্কী তারিখ: ১১ অক্টোবর, ২০২২			

হিন্দুস্তান মোটরস লিমিটেড			
CIN : L34103WB1942PLC018967			
রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস: "বিজুলা বিল্ডিং", ১৪তম তল, ১/১, আর.এন. মুখার্জি রোড, কলকাতা-৭০০০০১			
টেলি: +৯১ ৩৩৩ ২২৪২০৯২; ফ্যাক্স: +৯১ ৩৩৩ ২২৪৪০০৫৫			
ই-মেইল: hmcosec@hindmotor.com; ওয়েবসাইট: www.hindmotor.com			
৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখ সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক এবং অর্ধবছরের আর্থিক ফলাফলের সারাংশ			
বিবরণ	ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত ৩০.০৯.২০২২ (অনিরীক্ষিত)	অর্ধ বর্ষ সমাপ্ত ৩০.০৯.২০২২ (অনিরীক্ষিত)	ত্রৈমাসিক সমাপ্ত ৩১.০৯.২০২২ (অনিরীক্ষিত)
কার্যদি থেকে মোট আয় / অন্যান্য আয়	১৩৭	২৮৯	৯৬
নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) সময়কালের জন্য (কর এবং বাধিত/কৃত দফা পূর্বে)	(১৩)	২	(১৮৯)
নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) সময়কালের জন্য কর পূর্বে (বাধিত/কৃত দফা পরবর্তী)	(১৩)	১০২	১,১১৪
নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) সময়কালের জন্য কর পরবর্তী (বাধিত/কৃত দফা পরবর্তী)	১০	১১৩	১,১১৪
মোট ব্যাপক আয় সময়কালের জন্য [(কর পরবর্তী) সময়কালের জন্য অন্তর্গত লাভ/(ক্ষতি) এবং অন্যান্য ব্যাপক আয় (কর পরবর্তী)]	২	১১৫	১,০০৭
ইকুইটি শেয়ার মূলধন (বাজেয়াপ্ত শেয়ারের ক্ষেত্রে পরিমাণ ব্যতীত)	১০,৪৩৩	১০,৪৩৩	১০,৪৩৩
শেয়ার প্রতি আয় (ইপিএস) ৫/- টাকা প্রতি শেয়ার	-	০.০৫	০.৪৮
মৌলিক এবং মিশ্রিত:	-	০.০৫	০.৪৮
স্বাক্ষর: ১. ১০ নভেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখে অনুষ্ঠিত বোর্ডের সভায় নিরীক্ষণ সমিতি দ্বারা পর্যালোচিত এবং পরিচালনা পর্ষদ দ্বারা উপরে ফলাফলসমূহ অনুমোদিত করা হয়েছে। ২. ৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক এবং অর্ধবছরের আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবরণের বিশদ ফর্মটের সারাংশ উপরে ট্যাগ স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জে দাখিল করা হয়েছে, সেবি (লিফট) অফিসিয়ালস সারাংশ ডিসক্লোজার রিকোয়ারমেন্টস) রেগুলেশন, ২০১৫-এ রেগুলেশন ৩৩ অধীনে। ৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক এবং অর্ধবছরের আর্থিক ফলাফলের সম্পূর্ণ ফর্মটি পাওয়া যাবে বিএনসি এবং এনএসই-এর ওয়েবসাইটে যথাক্রমে www.bseindia.com এবং www.nseindia.com -তে এবং কোম্পানির ওয়েবসাইটে www.hindmotor.com -তে।			
হিন্দুস্তান মোটরস লিমিটেড -এর পক্ষে স্বা/- উত্তম বোস তারিখ: ১০ নভেম্বর, ২০২২			

SOMA TEXTILES & INDUSTRIES LIMITED			
Regd. Office : 2, Red Cross Place, Kolkata-700001			
Tel: 033-2248 7406			
Website: www.somatextiles.com; E-mail ID : Investors@somatextiles.com			
CIN : L51909WB1940PLC010070			
EXTRACTS OF THE UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022			
(₹ In Lakhs)			
Particulars	Quarter Ended	Six Months Ended	Year Ended
	30.09.22	30.09.21	31.03.22
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income	399	942	2142
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items) ^	(531)	(459)	(1754)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items) ^	3098	(469)	(1540)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	3098	(469)	(1641)
Total comprehensive income for the period [(Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	3098	(469)	(1637)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	10	10	10
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	9.38	(1.42)	(2.39)
Basic:	9.38	(1.42)	(2.39)
Diluted:	9.38	(1.42)	(2.39)
^ Includes share in profit of associate			
Extract from the Standalone financial results:			
Particulars	Quarter Ended	Six Months Ended	Year Ended
	30.09.22	30.09.21	31.03.22
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income	399	942	2142
Profit before tax	3098	(469)	(1754)
Profit after tax	3098	(469)	(1641)
Notes: 1) The above results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 11, 2022 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out "Limited Review" of the same. 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the same are available on Stock Exchanges Website i.e. NSE (www.nseindia.com) and BSE (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website www.somatextiles.com.			
For Soma Textiles & Industries Ltd. A. K. Somany Managing Director Date : 11th November, 2022			

ADVENTZ SECURITIES ENTERPRISES LIMITED				
CIN : L36993WB1995PLC069510				
Regd. Office : 31, B.B.D. BAGH (S), KOLKATA - 700 001				
Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2022				
(₹. In Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Year Ended
		30/09/2022	30/09/2021	31/03/2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Income from operations			
a)	Interest Income	96.22	95.51	100.41
b)	Rental Income	10.27	13.70	191.73
				201.59
				372.27
	Total Income from operations (net)	106.49	109.21	100.41
				215.70
				201.59
				372.27
2	Expenses			
a)	Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	-	-	-
b)	Employees benefit expenses	33.78	18.42	24.06
c)	Depreciation and amortisation expense	1.06	0.92	1.42
d)	Other expenditure	14.45	7.45	8.54
				13.60
				410.00
	Total expenses	49.29	26.79	34.02
				76.08
				511.87
3	Profit from Operation before other income, finance costs and exceptional items (1-2)	57.20	82.42	66.39
				139.62
				144.71
				(139.60)
4	Other Income	13.47	(0.33)	11.81
				13.14
				12.76
				72.34
5	Profit from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3+4)	70.67	82.09	78.20
				152.76
				157.47
				(67.26)
6	Finance costs	-	-	-
7	Profit from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5-6)	70.67	82.09	78.20
				152.76
				157.47
				(67.26)
8	Exceptional items	-	-	-
9	Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7-8)	70.67	82.09	78.20
				152.76
				157.47
				(67.26)
10	Tax Expenses	-	-	-
11	Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after Tax (9-10)	70.67	82.09	78.20
				152.76
				157.47
				(42.74)
12	Extraordinary Item (net of tax expense Rs.)	-	-	-
13	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (11-12)	70.67	82.09	78.20
				152.76
				157.47
				(42.74)
14	Share of Profit/(Loss) from Associates	3,504.47	(2,011)	1,061.25
				3,502.46
				2,446.40
				1,995.61
				1,952.87
15	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (13+14)	3,575.14	80.06	1,139.45
				3,655.22
				2,603.87
				1,952.87
16	Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss)			
	Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	616.29	(249.52)	(497.79)
	Income tax relating to the above (Deferred Tax)	(141.01)	57.09	113.90
				(83.92)
				(70.21)
				(113.63)
17	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	4,050.42	(112.35)	755.56
				3,936.07
				2,840.53
				2,335.86
18	Paid up Equity Share Capital of Rs. 10/- each	562.78	562.78	562.78
19	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-
20	Earning per Share (EPS)			
a)	Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items (not annualised)	63.53	1.42	20.25
				64.95
				46.27
				34.70
b)	Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items (not annualised)	63.53	1.42	20.25
				64.95
				46.27
				34.70

Consolidated Statement of Assets And Liabilities		
(₹. In Lakhs)		
Particulars	As at 30-09-2022 (unaudited)	As at 31-03-2022 (Audited)
ASSETS		
(1) Financial Assets		
(a) Cash and Cash Equivalents	88.44	27.76
(b) Loans	3,353.28	3,323.18
(c) Investments	39,259.81	35,370.28
	42,701.53	38,721.22
(2) Non-Financial Assets		
(a) Inventories	2.32	2.32
(b) Current Tax Assets (Net)	151.15	114.53
(c) Property, Plant and Equipment	18.89	18.36
(d) Other Non-Financial Assets	46.35	46.27
	218.71	181.48
TOTAL ASSETS	42,920.24	38,902.70
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY		
(1) Financial Liabilities		
(a) Borrowings (Other than Debt Securities)	2,419.98	2,419.98
(2) Non-Financial Liabilities		
(a) Provisions	66.73	66.73
(b) Deferred Tax Liabilities (Net)	839.66	755.74
(c) Other Non-Financial Liabilities	63.98	68.42
	970.37	890.89
(3) Equity		
(a) Equity Share Capital	562.78	562.78
(b) Other Equity	38,967.11	35,029.05
	39,529.89	35,591.83
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	42,920.24	38,902.70

Statement of Consolidated Cash Flows for the period ended 30th September, 2022		
(₹. In Lakhs)		
Particulars	As at September 30, 2022	As at September 30, 2021
CASH FLOW FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES:		
Profit/(Loss) before tax:	3,655.22	2,603.88
Adjustments:		
Depreciation and Amortisation Expenses	1.98	2.78
(Profit)/Loss on Sale of Fixed Assets	-	-
Income on Investments in Mutual Funds	2.87	(1.35)
Dividend Income on Investments	(14.45)	(12.76)
Net (Gain)/Loss on Fair Value of Investment	(1.57)	(3.46)
Share of Profit from Associate	(3,502.46)	(2,446.40)
Interest Expenses	-	-
Operating Profit before Working Capital changes	141.59	142.69
Adjustments for (increase)/decrease in Operating Assets:		
Inventory	-	-
Trade Receivables & Loans and Advances	(30.19)	189.88
Adjustments for increase/(decrease) in Operating Liabilities		
Trade Payables and Liabilities	(4.45)	(4.77)
Cash generated from operations	106.95	327.80
Income taxes paid (net of refunds)	(36.62)	(22.68)
Net Cash Inflow/(Outflow) from Operating Activities	70.33	305.12
CASH FLOW FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES:		
Purchase of Fixed Assets (including Capital Advances)	(2.50)	(0.62)
(Purchase) Sale of Investments (net)	(85.00)	(85.00)
Dividend received	14.45	12.76
Net Cash Inflow/(Outflow) from Investing Activities	(9.65)	(72.86)
CASH FLOW FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES:		
Borrowing other than Debt Securities issued (net)	-	-
Finance Cost	-	-
Net Cash Inflow/(Outflow) from Financing Activities	-	-
NET INCREASE/(DECREASE) IN CASH AND BANK BALANCES	60.68	232.26
Add: Cash and cash equivalents at beginning of the year	27.76	14.84
Cash and cash equivalents at end of the year	88.44	247.10

Segment wise Consolidated Revenue, Results and Capital Employed for the quarter ended 30th September, 2022	
(₹. In Lakhs)	
Sl. No.	Particulars</

MIHIKA INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
CIN: L70101WB1983PLC035638						
Regd. Off.: 3, Bentinck Street (2nd Floor) Kolkata-700001, Ph No:(033) 2210 0875						
e-mail: mihikaindustries@gmail.com, Website: www.mihika.co.in						
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lacs)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
		Audited	Reviewed	Audited	Reviewed	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	40.98	34.03	93.29	75.01	193.24
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	(15.91)	7.17	0.71	(8.74)	7.93
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(18.41)	5.31	1.35	(13.10)	6.69
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	(18.41)	5.31	1.35	(13.10)	6.69
5	Equity Share Capital	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
6	Other Equity	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1406.77
7	Earnings per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)	(0.18)	0.05	0.01	(0.13)	0.07
	1. Basic (Rs.)	(0.18)	0.05	0.01	(0.13)	0.07
	2. Diluted (Rs.)	(0.18)	0.05	0.01	(0.13)	0.07

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.mihika.co.in

For Mihika Industries Limited
Kuldeep Kumar Sethia
Managing Director
(DIN: 00325632)

Place: Kolkata
Date: November 11, 2022

IRIS CLOTHING LIMITED						
CIN: L18109WB2011PLC166895						
Registered Office: 103/24/1, FORESHORE ROAD, HOWRAH - 711 102						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)						
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			HALF YEAR ENDED	
		30-Sep-22	30-Jun-22	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-21
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Revenue	3,179.45	2,331.05	3,436.56	5,510.50	5,392.69
2	Total Income	2,707.06	2,097.44	2,965.59	4,804.50	4,679.82
3	Expenses	472.39	233.61	470.97	706.00	712.86
4	Profit before Exceptional Items and Tax (1 - 2)	2,234.67	1,863.83	2,494.62	4,098.50	3,966.96
5	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
6	Profit Before Tax (3 - 4)	2,234.67	1,863.83	2,494.62	4,098.50	3,966.96
7	Tax Expense	123.54	58.65	122.07	182.19	183.87
8	Profit for the year (5-6)	348.85	174.96	348.90	523.81	529.00
9	Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	-	(7.00)	3.00	(7.00)	6.00
10	Total Comprehensive Income for the year (7+8)	348.85	167.96	351.90	516.81	535.00
11	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share Rs.10/- each)	1,631.41	1,631.41	1,631.41	1,631.41	1,631.41
	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each):	2.14	1.07	2.14	3.21	3.24
	(a) Basic	2.14	1.07	2.14	3.21	3.24
	(b) Diluted	2.14	1.07	2.14	3.21	3.24

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meetings held on 11th November, 2022.
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors as required under the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015.
3. The financial results of the Company has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015.
4. The Company operates only on a single segments which predominantly are manufacturing and trading of garments as envisaged in Ind AS 108 - Segment Reporting notified under Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015.
5. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Santosh Ladha)
Managing Director
DIN - 03585561

Place: Howrah
Date: 11.11.2022

EASY FINCORP LTD							
CIN L65920MH1984PLC118029							
Regd. Office : 2nd Floor, Spencer Building, Near Bhatia Hospital, 30 Forjeet Street, Grant Road (West), Mumbai - 400 036							
Tel: 022-66886200 Email: easyfincorp@gmail.com website: easyfincorp.com							
Statement of Standalone unaudited Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30.09.2022 (Figures in Rs.Lacs)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Six Months ended		Year ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations (net)	1.96	1.94	1.95	3.90	3.88	7.91
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	(1.24)	(0.96)	(2.03)	(2.20)	(2.95)	(5.92)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(1.24)	(0.96)	(2.03)	(2.20)	(2.95)	(14.86)
4	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) net of tax	-	-	-	-	-	130.67
5	Equity Share Capital	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	377.33
7	Earning per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.50)	(0.39)	(0.83)	(0.90)	(1.20)	(6.07)
	a) Basic :	(0.50)	(0.39)	(0.83)	(0.90)	(1.20)	(6.07)
	b) Diluted :	(0.50)	(0.39)	(0.83)	(0.90)	(1.20)	(6.07)

Notes:
1. The audit committee has reviewed these results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results at their meeting held on 11th November 2022.
2. The Company has only one reportable segment. Hence, the disclosure as required under Ind AS 108 'Segment Reporting' is not given.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results submitted with stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure) Requirements, 2015, the full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of BSE limited i.e. www.bseindia.com and on our website i.e. www.easyfincorp.com
4. The figure for the corresponding previous periods have been regrouped/reclassified wherever considered necessary to conform to the figures presented in the current period.

For Easy Fincorp Limited
Atul Ajay Lakhota
(Director)
DIN 000442901

Place : Kolkata
Date : 11/11/2022

GOODRICKE GROUP LIMITED				
CIN-L01132WB1977PLC031054				
Registered Office: 'Camellia House', 14, Gurusaday Road, Kolkata 700 019				
Telephone: (033)2287-3067 / 2287-8737 / 2287-1816				
Fax: (033) 2287-2577 / 2287-7089				
Email: goodricke@goodricke.com Website: www.goodricke.com				
Extract of the statement of standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2022 (Rs. in Lacs)				
Particulars	3 Months ended		6 Months ended	
	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Revenue from operations	28044	47538	27596
2	Profit before tax	5357	6063	5543
3	Net profit after tax	3965	4522	5543
4	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	3932	4472	5443
5	Paid up equity share capital	2160	2160	2160
6	Other equity	-	-	30084
				(as on 31.03.2022)
7	Earnings per share of Rs.10/- each (basic and diluted)	18.36	20.94	25.66

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly results filed with the stock exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the BSE Limited website (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.goodricke.com)

The Standalone Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on 11th November, 2022.

For Goodricke Group Limited
A. Asthana
Managing Director & CEO
(DIN- 00631932)

Place : Kolkata
Date : November 11, 2022

BIDHANNAGAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
POURA BHAVAN, BIDHANNAGAR

An e-Tender for "Still & Video Photography at Bidhannagar Mela Prangan in Connection with Bidhannagar Mela (Utsav) - 2022 under Bidhannagar Municipal Corporation" is being invited by Executive Engineer PWD Deptt., Bidhannagar Municipal Corporation vide NIQ No. : 1240/PWD(BMC) Dated : 11.11.2022, Last Date of Bid Submission : 18.11.2022. Details are available with office of Executive Engineer, PWD Bidhannagar Municipal Corporation. Please visit : <https://wbtdenders.gov.in>.

Sd/-
Executive Engineer, PWD
Bidhannagar Municipal Corporation

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE DATED 27/10/2022
EXTENSION OF LAST DATE OF EMD DEPOSIT & DATE OF E-AUCTION
CORPORATE DEBTOR: GENA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION)
CIN: U24239WB2004PLC098504

In the E-Auction Sale Notice dated 27/10/2022, the last date of EMD deposit was mentioned as 11/11/2022 and the date of Auction was mentioned as 14/11/2022. Both the above dates are hereby extended by another 8 (eight) days and the last date of EMD deposit now will be 19/11/2022 and last date of auction will be 22/11/2022. The remaining content of the E-Auction Sale notice dated 27/10/2022 shall remain the same.

Extended Last date of EMD Deposit : 19-11-2022
Extended Date of E-Auction : 22-11-2022
Timing of E-Auction : 10AM to 3PM

Place : Kolkata
Date : 11-11-2022

Vasudeo Agarwal, Liquidator
M/s Gena Pharmaceuticals Limited (In Liquidation)
IBBI Reg.No: IBBI/PA-001/IP-P00186/2017-18/10365
AFA expiring on 20-12-2022
Registered Address: 5, Fancy Lane, 3rd Floor, Room No. 9, Kolkata - 700001, Mobile No. 9830078378
E-Mail of the Liquidator as registered with IBBI:vdainfo@gmail.com
Email to be used for correspondence: liquidator.genapharmaceuticals@gmail.com

NOTICE INVITING BIDS FOR APPOINTMENT OF A CONSULTANT/ARCHITECT

The Circle Head, PNB, Paschim Medinipur Circle invites bids on percentage rate basis from empanel (from PNB) Firms/Consultants/Architects in two bid system for the following work: Project Number -GASD 314/ 2022-23, Name of the work- Consultancy services for comprehensive Architectural planning & monitoring for the construction/renovation work of PNB Ghatal & Godapiasal branch. (The bid forms and other details can be obtained from our office -PNB Circle Office, Burdge Town, Near bus stand, Paschim Medinipur. 721101 Ph No. 7257074904). Last date & time of submission of bids: 11 AM on 15.11.2022. Bank reserve the rights to cancel the bid any time without giving any reason.

Date: 12/11/2022 Sd/- Circle Head

HINDUSTAN MOTORS LIMITED				
CIN: L34103WB1942PLC018967				
Reg. Office: Birla Building, 13 th Floor, 9/1, R.N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata-700001				
Tele: +91 033 22420932; Fax: +91 033 22480055				
Email: hmcosecy@hindmotor.com; Website: www.hindmotor.com				
Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30 th September, 2022 (Rupees in Lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended
	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations / Other Income	137	289	96	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(13)	2	(189)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(13)	102	1,114	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	10	113	1,114	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2	118	1,007	
Equity Share Capital (Excluding amount in respect of forfeited shares)	10,433	10,433	10,433	
Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs 5/- per share)	-	0.05	0.48	
Basic & Diluted:	-	0.05	0.48	

Notes:
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th November, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 is available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.hindmotor.com.

For Hindustan Motors Limited
Sd/-
Uttam Bose
Director
DIN: 02340000

Place: Kolkata
Date: 10th November, 2022

USHA MARTIN EDUCATION & SOLUTIONS LIMITED				
CIN: L31300WB1997PLC085210				
Registered Office: Godrej Waterside, Unit No. 1206, 12th Floor, Block DP- 5, Sector- V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata - 700 091 Tel: +91 33 68103700				
STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (Rs. in Lakh)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30/09/2022	30/09/2021	31/03/2022
1)	Total income from operations	31.46	38.09	90.66
2)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.22	1.91	6.44
3)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.22	1.91	6.44
4)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.07	1.73	6.06
5)	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-
6)	Equity Share Capital	264.16	264.16	264.16
7)	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	1,141.82
8)	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic :	0.00	0.01	0.02
	Diluted:	0.00	0.01	0.02

There was no exceptional item during the quarters ended 30th September 2022 & 30th September 2021

Note 1: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and Company's website (www.umesl.co.in).

Note 2: Statutory Auditors have provided an unmodified opinion on the Financial Results.

For Usha Martin Education & Solutions Limited
Vinay Kumar Gupta
Whole-time Director
DIN: 00574665

Place: Kolkata
Dated : November 10, 2022

HINDUSTHAN NATIONAL GLASS & INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
CIN : L26109WB1946PLC013294						
Regd. Office : 2, Red Cross Place, Kolkata - 700 001; Phone : 033-22543100; Fax : 033-22543130						
E-mail: cosec@hngil.com; Website: www.hngil.com (₹ in Lakhs except per share data)						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022						
Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended			Half year ended	
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	57,330	63,480	49,355	1,20,810	2,09,700
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(10,698)	(13,743)	(5,822)	(24,441)	(34,853)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(10,698)	(13,743)	(5,819)	(24,441)	(34,853)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(10,592)	(13,637)	(5,889)	(24,228)	(34,428)
5	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 2/-)	1,791	1,791	1,791	1,791	1,791
6	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	(78,427)
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each)	(12)	(15)	(6)	(27)	(39)
	Basic & Diluted (not annualised for quarterly and half yearly figures)	(12)	(15)	(6)	(27)	(39)

Notes:
1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on November 11, 2022 and approved in the meeting of Directors chaired by Resolution Professional on November 11, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and Annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com, www.cse-india.com and is also available on Company's website i.e. www.hngil.com
3. Previous periods' figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

(Sanjay Somany)
Director
DIN: 00124538
Place : New Delhi
Date : November 11, 2022

(Girish Siriram Juneja)
Resolution Professional
Place : Mumbai
Date : November 11, 2022

पंजाब नैशनल बैंक Punjab National Bank					
Zonal SASTRA Centre Durgapur, Red Cross Road, City Centre, Durgapur, West Burdwan, W.B.-713216					
E-mail: zs8344@pnb.co.in					
SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES					
Sale of immovable property mortgaged to Bank under Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest (SARFAESI) Act, 2002 (No.54 of 2002)					
E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.					
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the constructive/physical/symbolic possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of the Bank/ Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on the date as mentioned in the table herein below, for recovery of its dues due to the Bank/ Secured Creditor from the respective borrower (s) and guarantor (s). The reserve price and the earnest money deposit will be as mentioned in the table below against the respective properties.					
DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES [The Said Properties are under Constructive Possession/ Physical possession of the Secured Creditor]					
Lot No.	A) BRANCH NAME B) Name & Address of the Borrowers C) Guarantors	Description of the Immovable Properties Mortgaged. Owner's Name (Mortgagors of property(ies) & Possession	A) Date of Demand Notice u/s 13(2) B) Date of Possession C) Outstanding as on Demand Notice	A) Reserve Price B) EM C) Bid Increase Amt	A) Date/ Time of E- Auction B) Details of Encumbrances known to the Secured Creditors
1.	Durgapur Branch [030410], Durgapur, Nachan Road, Benachily, Durgapur, Dist-Burdwan (WB)-713213 M/s SOVA Ispat Alloys (Mega Projects) Ltd. Room No. 15, Martin Burn Building, 1, R.N Mukherjee Road, Kolkata 700001 Sri Samir Mukherjee (Guarantor) S/o late Suresh Mukherjee, Nabapally, Circular Road, Barasat, Kolkata 700126 Smt Suchetra Mukherjee (Guarantor), Wife of Sri Samir Mukherjee, Nabapally, Circular Road Barasat Kolkata 700126 Miss Sunanda Mukherjee (Guarantor), D/o Sh Samir Mukherjee, Nabapally, Circular road, Barasat, Kolkata 700126 Mr Goutam Chatterjee (Guarantor) S/o Late Ashok Chatterjee, ChotoBazar, PO-Nabapally, Barasat, Kolkata 700126 Dst-24 Pargana North(WB) Mr. Swarup Chatterjee (Guarantor) S/o Late Ashok Chatterjee, Choto Bazar PO-Nabapally, Barasat, Kolkata 700126 Dst-24 Pargana North(WB)	All the part and parcel of Industrial Plot, admeasuring 486 decimal, situated at Mouza Angadpur, P.S. Durgapur, Sub Registrar Office Durgapur, Dist Burdwan, ADDA Industrial Estate, J.L. no 89, CS Plot No. 708(P), 719(P), 738(P), 740(P), 739(F), 741(F), 742(F), 743(F), 744(F), 745(F), 740/1400(F), 779(P), 780(P), 781(P), 782(P), 801(P), 802(P), 803(P), 804(P), 808(P), 809(P), 810(P) Khatian No.353,379,127,344,193,315,245, 126,379,378, 28, 240, 380, 473, 400, 40, 410, 273, 264, 356, 379,145,140, 304 covered under Lease Deed No. I-5606/2004 in the name of M/s SOVA Ispat Alloys (Mega Projects) Ltd. Butted & Bounded by- North : Hamnimann Sarani, East : Public land, South : ADDA vacant land, West : Adda Acquired land.	A) 10.11.2014 B) 2		

APNA SAHAKARI BANK LTD.
(Multi State Scheduled Co-op. Bank)

REGD. OFFICE : Apna Bazar, 106-A, Naigaon, Mumbai - 400 014.
Corporate Office : Apna Bank Bhavan, Dr. S.S. Rao Road, Parel, Mumbai - 400 012.
Tel. 022-2416 4860 / 2410 4861- 62/2411 4863, Fax 022-24104680
Email : apnabank@vsnl.com, Website : www.apnabank.co.in

POSSESSION NOTICE

Whereas the Authorized Officer of Apna Sahakari Bank Ltd. (Multi State Scheduled Co-Op. Bank) under Securitization & Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 & in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12), issued Demand Notice dated August 01st, 2022 Under Section 13 (2) of the said Act calling upon the Borrower – M/s. Mahalaxmi Mobile Gallery – Mr. Jayantilal Bhuraji Purohit (Borrower/Mortgagor), Mrs. Manjudevi Jayantilal Purohit (Co-Borrower), Mr. Dinesh M. Bhagat (Guarantor), Mr. Vasant Mularam Purohit (Guarantor), Mr. Javanoram Rudaji Purohit (Guarantor), Mr. Konaram Hanjarji Purohit (Guarantor), Mr. Virendra Hariram Thakkar (Guarantor), Mr. Heeram Ragaji Purohit (Guarantor) to repay the amount mentioned in the said Notice being Rs. 87,96,005.28 (Rupees Eighty Seven Lack Ninety Six Thousand Five and Paise Twenty Eight Only) as on July 31th, 2022 together with further interest thereon with effect from August 01st, 2022 onward until the date of payment, within 60 days from the date of the said Notice.

The borrower and others mentioned hereinabove having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and others mentioned hereinabove in particular and to the public in general that the undersigned has taken Possession of the Property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Section 13 (4) of the said Act read with the Rule 9 of the said Rules on this November 09th, 2022.

The borrower and the others mentioned hereinabove in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the Property and any dealings with the Property will be subject to the charge of Apna Sahakari Bank Ltd. (Multi State Scheduled Co-Op. Bank) for an amount of being Rs. 87,96,005.28 (Rupees Eighty Seven Lack Ninety Six Thousand Five and Paise Twenty Eight Only) as on July 31th, 2022 together with further interest thereon with effect from August 01st, 2022 onward until the date of payment.

The Borrowers attention is invited to Sub Section 8 of Sec.13 of SARFAESI Act in respect of time available to redeem secured assets.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE & MOVABLE PROPERTY

Shop No. 10 & 11 on ground floor, in B wing, totally admeasuring 530 sq. fts. Carpet area in the building & registered society known as "Enkay Heritage Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd" constructed on final plot no. 403, admeasuring 5124 sq. mtrs. compared in town planning scheme no. 1 (IV) (Final) being situated and lying at Panvel, Tal – Panvel, Dist – Raigad, within the limits of Panvel Municipal Council in the Jurisdiction of Registration Sub District of Panvel, District Raigad.

Authorized Officer,
Apna Sahakari Bank Ltd.
Multi State Scheduled Co-Op. Bank

Date : 09.11.2022
Place: Panvel

EASY FINCORP LTD
CIN L65920MH1984PLC118029

Regd. Office : 2nd Floor, Spencer Building, Near Bhatia Hospital, 30 Forjeet Street, Grant Road (West), Mumbai – 400 036
Tel: 022-66886200 Email: easyfincorp@gmail.com website: easyfincorp.com

Statement of Standalone unaudited Results for the Quarter & Half year Ended 30.09.2022

Figures in Rs.Lacs

Particulars	Quarter ended			Six Months ended			Year ended
	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021	31.03.2022	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1 Total Income from operations (net)	1.96	1.94	1.95	3.90	3.88	7.91	
2 Profit / (Loss) before tax	(1.24)	(0.96)	(2.03)	(2.20)	(2.95)	(5.92)	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(1.24)	(0.96)	(2.03)	(2.20)	(2.95)	(14.86)	
4 Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) net of tax	-	-	-	-	-	130.67	
5 Equity Share Capital	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50	
6 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	377.33	
7 Earning per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (of Rs. 10/- each)							
a) Basic :	(0.50)	(0.39)	(0.83)	(0.90)	(1.20)	(6.07)	
b) Diluted :	(0.50)	(0.39)	(0.83)	(0.90)	(1.20)	(6.07)	

Note:

- The audit committee has reviewed these results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results at their meeting held on 11th November 2022
- The Company has only one reportable segment, Hence, the disclosure as required under Ind AS 108 'Segment Reporting' is not given.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results submitted with stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure) Requirements, 2015, the full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of BSE limited i.e. www.bseindia.com and on our website i.e. www.easyfincorp.com
- The figure for the corresponding previous periods have been regrouped/ reclassified wherever considered necessary to conform to the figures presented in the current period.

For Easy Fincorp Limited
Atul Ajay Lakhota
(Director)
DIN 000442901

Place : Kolkata
Date : 11/11/2022

DHUNSERI INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Regd. Office: "DHUNSERI HOUSE" 4A, WOODBURN PARK, KOLKATA-700020
CIN -L15491WB1997PLC082808; Website : www.dhunserinvestments.com;
E-mail : mail@dhunserinvestments.com; Phone : 2280-1950

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

(₹ in Lacs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Half year ended 30.09.2022	Year ended 31.03.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Half year ended 30.09.2022	Year ended 31.03.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	1,294.55	844.63	1,076.77	1,351.34	7,367.21	6,380.25	13,155.65	33,818.27
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional Items)	1,250.79	805.54	1,014.11	1,241.44	4,451.04	3,933.90	3,942.78	10,786.62
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	1,240.83	805.54	1,004.15	1,241.44	4,451.04	3,933.90	3,942.78	10,786.62
Add: Share in Profit/(Loss) of Associate	-	-	-	-	24,535.61	4,962.95	48,402.12	30,507.63
Net Profit / (Loss) after share of Associates before tax	1,240.83	805.54	1,004.15	1,241.44	28,986.65	8,896.85	52,344.90	41,294.25
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	999.94	610.56	794.35	1,027.58	22,385.24	7,098.56	39,398.41	32,037.61
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after Tax (Comprising profit for the period and other comprehensive income)	1,752.16	1,044.80	934.62	2,755.77	29,655.94	10,793.88	41,690.88	44,278.50
Equity Share Capital	609.72	609.72	609.72	609.72	609.72	609.72	609.72	609.72
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) *	16.40	10.01	13.03	16.85	220.75	77.12	366.66	252.63
Diluted (in ₹) :	16.40	10.01	13.03	16.85	220.75	77.12	366.66	252.63

*Not Annualised

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.nse-india.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website.

By order of the Board
For Dhunseri Investments Limited
(C.K. DHANUKA)
Chairman
DIN: 00005684

Place : Kolkata
Date : The 11th November, 2022

VIDHI SPECIALTY FOOD INGREDIENTS LIMITED
[CIN: L24110MH1994PLC076156]
Registered Office: E/27, Commerce Center 78, Tardeo Road, Mumbai-400034
Phone No. : 022-6140 6666, Fax No. : 022- 23521980
Website: www.vidhifoodcolors.com; Email id: mitesh.manek@vidhifoodcolors.com

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022

(Rupees in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Half year Ended September 30, 2022	Quarter Ended September 30, 2021	Quarter Ended September 30, 2022	Half year Ended September 30, 2022	Quarter Ended September 30, 2021
	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)
Total Income from operations	10,759.21	22,866.22	12,779.04	10,759.21	22,866.22	12,779.04
Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,308.70	2,789.36	2,009.50	1,301.62	2,783.28	2,002.51
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,308.70	2,789.36	2,009.50	1,301.62	2,783.28	2,002.51
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,030.70	2,130.94	1,447.51	1,023.62	2,124.86	1,440.52
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3.60	5.14	0.10	3.60	5.14	0.10
Equity share capital (Face Value of Equity Share Rs. 1/-Per Share)	499.45	499.45	499.45	499.45	499.45	499.45
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	23,186.35	-	-	23,129.23	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing operations)	2.07	4.28	2.90	2.06	4.26	2.88
Diluted:	2.07	4.28	2.90	2.06	4.26	2.88

Note :

- The results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on November 11, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company has carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements), 2015.
- This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant rules issued thereunder.
- The Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 11, 2022 has declared First Interim Dividend of Rs. 0.4/- per equity share of Re. 1/- each fully paid up, (i.e. 40%), for the Financial Year 2022-23 aggregating to Rs. 199.78 Lakhs.
- Company operates in single business segment namely manufacturing and trading of food colors and chemicals. Hence, no separate disclosure as per 'Ind AS- 108' is required for the Operating segment.
- Previous period's / year's figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary to make them comparable with the current period.
- The further details with respect to the Financial Results of the Company has been uploaded on the Company's website at https://vidhifoodcolors.com/investor-relation/financial-results/ and on the website of the Stock Exchanges, on which shares of the Company are listed, at https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/vidhi-specialty-food-ingredients-ltd/vidhi/5317177 (BSE) & https://www.nseindia.com/get-quotes/equity?symbol=VDHIING (NSE)

For Vidhi Specialty Food Ingredients Limited
Bipin M. Manek
Sd/-
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00416441

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 11, 2022

SICOM LIMITED
Registered Office: Solitaire Corporate Park, Building No. 4, Chakala, Andheri (East) Mumbai – 400 093, Tel No. : (022) 66572700, Website: www.sicomindia.com

CORRIGENDUM

Corrigendum to the Advertisement published on 7th October 2022 in "Business Standard", Mumbai Edition Inviting Expression of Interest (EOI) for Sale of Financial Assets (Non Performing Assets) of "SICOM Ltd." The last date for submission of offer alongwith EMD of 5% of offer is revised from November 11, 2022 to November 25, 2022. The subsequent dates for the completion of due diligence and submission of offer may be referred through the bid document uploaded on our website www.sicomindia.com.

All other terms and conditions of the above referred advertisement shall remain unchanged.

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 12, 2022

Sd/-
Authorised Officer, SICOM Ltd.

BOMBAY TALKIES LIMITED
CIN : L65990MH1984PLC033919
Registered Office: 201, Nav Neelan Building, A Wing, 2nd Floor, 108, Worli Sea Face Road, Worli Mumbai - 400018
Email: bt.investcomp@rediffmail.com, website: www.bombaytalkieslimited.in

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on 30th September, 2022

(Amount in Rs. Lakh)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	32.96	4.62	11.59
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.63)	(3.10)	(10.58)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(18.58)	(3.10)	(18.32)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(18.58)	(3.10)	(18.32)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(18.58)	(3.10)	(18.32)
Equity Share Capital	540.00	540.00	540.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	24.62
Earnings Per equity Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)			
(a) Basic:	0	0	0
(b) Diluted:	0	0	0

Notes :

- The above result was taken on record by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 11th day of November, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website i.e. www.bombaytalkieslimited.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
BOMBAY TALKIES LIMITED
Sd/-
(DHARMESH KOTAK)
Director
DIN: 06642157

Date : 11.11.2022
Place : Mumbai

GCM CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED
Regd. Office : 805, Raheja Center, 214-Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021
CIN : L74110MH2013PLC243163, Email : gcmcap@gmail.com, Website : www.gcmcap.com

Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Half Year ended 30th Sept 2022

₹ in Lakhs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Half Year ended 30 th Sept 2022	Half Year ended 31 st March 2022	Half Year ended 30 th Sept 2021	Year Ended 31 st March 2022
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
		1 Total Income from Operations (Net)	75.31	122.37	119.33
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	24.97	(17.55)	49.94	32.40	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	24.97	(17.55)	49.94	32.40	
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.02	(18.13)	41.58	23.27	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	18.65	(18.13)	41.58	23.27	
6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,694.00	1,694.00	1,694.00	1,694.00	
7 Other Equity	1,789.291			1,770.641	
8 Earning Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary items) of ₹ 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
(i) a) Basic	0.11	(0.11)	0.25	0.14	
(b) Diluted	0.11	(0.11)	0.25	0.14	

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th Sept 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange/s under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited results for the Half Year ended 30th Sept 2022 is available on the Company website "www.gcmcap.com" and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For GCM Capital Advisors Limited
Sd/-
Vicky S. Agarwal
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 10, 2022

HINDUSTAN MOTORS LIMITED
CIN: L34103WB1942PLC018967
Reg. Office: Birla Building, 13th Floor, 9/1, R.N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata-700001
Tel: +91 033 22420932; Fax: +91 033 22480055
Email: hmcosecy@hindmotor.com; Website: www.hindmotor.com

Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2022

(Rupees in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations / Other Income	137	289	96
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(13)	2	(189)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(13)	102	1,114
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	10	113	1,114
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2	118	1,007
Equity Share Capital (Excluding amount in respect of forfeited shares)	10,433	10,433	10,433
Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs 5/- per share)			
Basic & Diluted:	-	0.05	0.48

Notes:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th November, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 is available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.hindmotor.com.

For Hindustan Motors Limited
Sd/-
Uttam Bose
Director
DIN: 02340000

Place: Kolkata
Date: 10th November, 2022

ARNOLD HOLDINGS LTD.
CIN- L65993MH1981PLC282783
Regd. Office: B-208, Ramji House, 30, Jambulwadi, J.S.S. Road, Mumbai-400 022 Tel: 022 22016640, E-Mail Id: arnoldholding9@gmail.com Website: www.arnoldholdings.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2022

Amount in Lakh Except EPS

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30 Sept, 2022	Half Year Ended 30 Sept, 2022	Quarter Ended 30 June, 2022	Quarter Ended 30 Sept, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
		1 Total Income from Operations	3761.927	7975.657	4213.730
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	143.875	248.970	105.095	53.436	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	143.875	248.970	105.095	53.436	
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	143.875	248.970	105.095	53.436	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	143.875	248.970	105.095	53.436	
6 Equity Share Capital	3007.500	3007.500	3007.500	3007.500	
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited/Unaudited Balance Sheet of the previous year					
8 Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
1. Basic	0.478	0.828	0.349	0.178	
2. Diluted					

*Reserves for the year ended March 31, 2022 was Rs. 2552.385 Lakhs

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and the listed entity at www.arnoldholdings.in.
- The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10th November, 2022.
- The limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the auditors of the Company.

For Arnold Holdings Limited
Sd/-
Murari Mallawat
Whole Time Director
DIN: 08809840

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11.11.2022